Page 1 of 2
Copyright © 2024 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised August 2024
APPLICATION
Leviton's tight buffered cable is available with multimode and
bend-optimized single-mode fibers. Aramid yarns surround
900 µm buffered fibers. These all-dielectric designs are
sheathed using a special, state-of-the-art polymer material.

CHARACTERISTICS
Construction
Type of Cable Tight Buffered (TB)
Jacket material Riser
Usage Characteristics
Temperature (Storage): -40 °C to +85 °C (-40 °F to +185 °F)
Temperature (Installation): -20 °C to +75 °C (-4 °F to +167 °F)
Temperature (Operating): -20 °C to +75 °C (-4 °F to +167 °F)
TECHNICAL DATA - PHYSICAL
Fiber Part Number Prefix
Diameter Weight
Min. Bend Radius Max. Loading
Install Long Term Install Long Term
in. mm lb./kft kg/km in. cm in. cm lbf. N lbf. N
6 PDR006 0.224 5.7 19 29 3.4 8.5 2.2 5.7 150 667 45 200
12 PDR012 0.246 6.2 25 37 3.7 9.4 2.5 6.2 150 667 45 200
24 PDR024 0.335 8.5 37 56 5.0 12.8 3.4 8.5 300 1335 90 400
36 PDR12B036 0.555 14.1 108 161 8.3 21.1 5.6 14.1 300 1335 90 400
48 PDR12B048 0.590 15.0 131 196 8.9 22.5 5.9 15.0 600 2670 180 800
72 PDR12B072 0.732 18.6 203 301 11.0 27.9 7.3 18.6 600 2670 180 800
96 PDR12B096 0.880 22.4 291 433 13.2 33.5 8.8 22.4 600 2670 180 800
144 PDR12B144 0.930 23.6 310 461 14.0 35.4 9.3 23.6 1000 4445 300 1335
FIBER DATA AND SHEATH COLORS
Fiber
Type
Part Number